

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).33787/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 12/05/2009 in WP  
No.33882/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

MADURA COATS P.LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

APPELLATE AUTH.& ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit)  
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 06/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Shubhangi Tuli, Adv.  
Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gurukrishnakumar, AAG  
Mr. B.Balaji, Adv.  
Mr. M. Anbalagan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter after two weeks.

(Deepak Mansukhani)  
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)  
Court Master