

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).33787/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 12/05/2009 in WP No.33882/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

MADURA COATS P.LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

APPELLATE AUTH.& ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit)  
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 11/03/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Shubhangi Tuli, Adv.  
Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Guru Krishna Kumar, Sr. Adv., A.A.G., T.N.  
Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.  
Mr. R. Rakesh Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Veeramani, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on a non-miscellaneous day.

| (S.K. Rakheja)  
| Court Master

| |(Indu Satija)  
| | Court Master

|