

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).33787/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 12/05/2009 in WP No.33882/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

MADURA COATS P.LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

APPELLATE AUTH.& ANR. Respondent(s)

(For final disposal)

Date: 13/11/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Shubhargi Tuli, Adv.  
For Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C. Paramasivam, Adv.  
Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.  
Mr. R. Rakesh Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed for, two weeks' time is granted to file the additional affidavit by the respondents. Rejoinder affidavit, if any, be filed by the petitioner within two weeks thereafter.

List the matter after four weeks.

(Sanjay Kumar) Court Master (Saroj Saini)

Court Master